©  2019 Straits Lighting Company |   www.straitslighting.com |    Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.1
straits led crane light
PID: SL930SAF - 24W
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES
Reduce accidents in hazardous areas
Suitable for Indoor and outdoor use
Built in cooling convection design

The length of the beam is about twice the size of
the installed height.
ORDERING GUIDES
ORDER CODE WATTS VOLTS COLOR
SL930SAF 24W SU Red
ORDER CODE WATTS VOLTS
SLDR (Driver) 150W 24V
ORDER EXAMPLE: SL930SAF - 24W - SU - RED
ORDER EXAMPLE: SLDR - SU - 150W - 24V
Installed
Height
Horizontal Beam
Length
5 ft
10 ft 20 ft 30 ft
10 ft 15 ft